KO l Z U M l KOIZUMI SANGYO (HK) CORPORATION LTD.

Units A-B, 26th Floor, 8 Hart Avenue, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

o E5%;§§b\‘@% Tel: +852-2714 3773 Fax: +852-2714 0006
[N
ltem no. SD379-2540B2035-IN Series Name: AMMA Lens type Cylinder
Tracklight (Internal Driver) (SD379-IN)
Installation Track light
Type Lens type tracklight : Build
in driver type
Fixture wattage 24W
Beam angle 42deg
Color Temp. 3500K
CRI Ra>90
Luminous 3039 Im
Body Die-cast aluminum alloy
B Lghting Dsviuton Cuve_ (010 ) LK S0078 254080885 14 Body finish Black
z/ - £  |20~ K 2::52; Trim finish Black
- I T e Reflector finish N/A
o0 IP Rate IP20
< : m: 1\ w | Light source COB module
e o Input Voltage AC220~240V
Dimming Type Non-dimmable
Certificate CE, CCC
Cut Hole N/A
223

34

242

21|

/0

EDITED VERSION 2025/06/02


http://www.tcpdf.org

